
e CannaSafe 
PACKARILLOS 
Sample ID:2109CSALA7176.8614
Matrix: Concentrates & Extracts
Type: Enhanced Prerolls
Sample Size: 4 units
Batch Size:
Batch#: 

CBDa
L':.8-THC
CBDVA*
CBD
THCa
CBCA*
CBGa
t.9-THC
CBDV
THCVA *
CBG
CBC
CBN
CBT*
THCV 

0,133 
0.22 
0,238
0.175
0,184
0.221
0,187
0.207
0.201
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0.229
0.213
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0.25
0.25 

0.975 
0.25 

Testing method: HP LC-SOP 101 

% 
14.3504
2.5465
1,8208
0.7244
0.5444
0.5402
0.4539
0.1607
0.0863
0.0851
0.0539
0.0524
ND
ND
ND 

CannaSafe -LA
7027 Hayvenhurst Ave.
Van Nuys, CA 91406 

143.5036
25,4648
18,2075
7,2438
5,4437
5.4018
4.5391
1.6069
0.8626
0.8506
0.5391
0.5242
ND
ND
ND 

Produced: N/A Collected:
09/27/2021 Received: 09/28/2025
Completed: 09/30/2025 

1 serving= 1 Pre-roll, 0.75 grams; 3.0 servings per package; 14.3573
mg/package Total THC; 299.467 mg/package Total CBD;
Date Tested: 09/28/2021
Total THC= THCa* 0.877 + d9-THC
Total CBD= CBDa* 0.877 + CBD
LOQ= Limit of Quantitation; LOO= Limit of Detection; NT= Not Tested; ND = Not Detected. The
reported result is based on a sample weight with the applicable moisture content for that
sample;
* Denotes analytes pending 150-17025 scope addition 

(818) 922-2416
https://www.csalabs.com
Lie# C8-0000040-LIC 

Client 
RS Distributions 

Lie.# 
5856 Adams Blvd 
Culver City, CA 90232 

S u m m a r y  

Microbials 

Date Tested: 09/28/2025 

�-Caryophyllene 
a-Humulene 
Ocimene 
Linalool 
a-Pinene 
Caryophyllene Oxide 
5-Limonene 
lsopulegol 
trans-Nerolidol 

a-Bisabolol
�-Myrcene 

Geraniol 
�-Pinene 
Terpinolene 
Camphene 
Eucalyptol 
Guaiol 
p-Cymene 
a-Terpinene 
y-Terpinene 
5-3-Carene 
Total 

Total Cannabinoids 

Moisture
Moisture Analyzer SOP-103
Date Tested: 09/28/2021 

% 
0,0054
0,0054
0,0034
0,0071
0,0054
0,0272
0,0049
0.0088
0.0068
0.0092
0.0075
0.0064
0.0046
0.0052
0.0051
0.0054
0.0104
0.005
0.0051
0.0052
0.005 

Testing method: HS-GC-FID -SOP 201 

Pass 
0.58aw 

Water Activity
Water Activity Meter SOP-102

Date Tested: 09/28/2021 

Pesticides 

% 
0,0163
0,0163
0,0117
0,0215
0,0165
0,0824
0,015
0.0266
0.0207
0.0278
0.0226
0.0194
0.0138
0.0159
0.0153
0.0165
0.0315
0.0153
0.0156
0.0158
0.0151 

Mycotoxins 

% 
0,09
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
ND
0,02
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
ND ND
ND ND
ND ND
ND ND 
0.22

0,87
0,32
0,31
0,30
0,26 

ND 
0,15 
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ 

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND 
2.20

Heavy Metals 

Residual Solvents 

Foreign Matter
Visual Inspection SOP-600
Date Tested: 09/28/2021 

 
' k s t l n g  

(!I . • ISO/ IEC 17025:2017 ACCREDITED 
LABORATORY 
Accreditation No. 73653 

Neya Jourabchian Brandon Hill 
COA Review 
09/30/2025 

Laboratory Director 
09/30/2025 

The values reported pertain only to the product tested. R&D Sample Only. Tested as-is/received from client. Unless otherwise stated all Laboratory Quality Control (LQC) samples performed 
within specifications established by the BCC in 16 CCR section 5730. Sample tested per CALIFORNIA CODE OF REGULATIONS, TITLE 16, DIVISION 42. BUREAU OF CANNABIS CONTROL. 
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C a n n a b i n o i d s  

�  

P a s s  

�  

T e r p e n e s  

P a s s  

C o m p l e t e  

0.6381% 
Total THC 

13.3096% 
Total CBD 

14.75% 

Pass 

21.4188% 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass

R&D Testing 

Analyte LOD 
mglg 

LOQ 
mglg 

Results Results 
mglg 

Analyte LOD LOQ Results Results 
mglg 
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